
Summer 1 Diary Dates 

Monday 17th April – Back to school! 

 

Tuesday 18th April – Unhomework Gallery 3:30 – 4:00 

Thursday 20th / Friday 21st April – Y3 Residential 

Thursday 27th / Friday 28th April – Y4 Residential 

Friday 28th April – Coffee morning 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday 

Friday 5th May – Coronation celebration 

Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday 

 

 
Tuesday 9th May – Sats week| 

Wednesday 24th May – Friday 26th May – Year 5 Residential 

 

Friday 26th May – Break up for Half-term. 

 

There are a number of sporting events organised for different year groups – 

information about these will be sent out on parenthub. 

A few of the dates for the final half-term are below: 

We return to school on TUESDAY 6th JUNE [Monday 5th June is an INSET day]. 

Wednesday 6th to Friday 9th June – Year 6 Residential 

Friday 16th June – Coffee morning 

 

 

 

 


